Wisdom Academy Fee structure 2025

IAnnual Registration fee
(non-Refundable)

Fees per month (Excluding
registration fees)

Fees per term
registration fees)

(Excluding

Fees per annum
registration fees)

(Excluding

Wisdom Academy foundation phase

Grade RR R700.00 R1000.00 IR3,000.00 IR12,000.00
Grade R R700.00 R 1,200.00 R 3,600.00 R 14,400.00
Grade 1 R700.00 R 1,300.00 R 3,600.00 R 15,600.00
Grade 2 R700.00 R 1,300.00 R 3,300.00 R 15,600.00
Grade 3 R700.00 R 1,300.00 R 3,300.00 R 15,600.00
Wisdom Academy Inter
Grade 4 R700.00 R 1,400.00 R 4,200.00 R16,800.00
Grade 5 R700.00 R 1,400.00 R 4,200.00 R16,800.00
Grade 6 R700.00 R 1,400.00 R 4,200.00 R16,800.00
Once off book fee from Grade R-6 R600.00
Wisdom Academy Senior phase
Grade 7 R700.00 R1,500.00 R4,500.00 R18,000.00
Grade 8 R700.00 R1,500.00 R4,500.00 R18,000.00
Grade 9 R700.00 R1,500.00 R4,500.00 R18,000.00
\Wisdom Academy FET
Grade 10 R700.00 R1,600.00 R4.800.00 R19.200.00
Grade 11 R700.00 R1,700.00 R5,100,00 R20,400.00
Once off book fee from Grade 7-11 R1000.00

\Aftercare

R400 per month

Account Details

)Account Name: Wisdom Primary School

Bank Name: Standard Bank

)/Account Number :303057726

Branch Name: Hazyview

Reference: Name & surname of child
Registration Requirements

1. certified copies of student birth certificate/ID
2. copies of parents’ ID

3. Previous School Report

4. Transfer letter Proof of residence

NB A re-registration fee of R350 is paid annually by all students (none
refundable
NB: A discount of 10% is given for payment of school fees for the whole
year between January and February.

A discount of 10% on school fees is given for the third sibling in the school.
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